TITLE 930 INDIANA HOUSING AND COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

NOTE: Under P.L.235-2005, SECTION 86, the name of the Indiana Housing Finance Authority is changed to the Indiana Housing and Community Development Authority, effective May 15, 2005.

ARTICLE 1. SINGLE FAMILY MORTGAGE PROGRAM

Rule 1. General Provisions

930 IAC 1-1-1 Purpose and objectives (Repealed)

Sec. 1. (Repealed by Indiana Housing Finance Authority; filed May 19, 2000, 2:50 p.m.: 23 IR 2506)

930 IAC 1-1-2 Definitions (Repealed)

Sec. 2. (Repealed by Indiana Housing Finance Authority; filed May 19, 2000, 2:50 p.m.: 23 IR 2506)

930 IAC 1-1-3 Form of assistance; allocation of commitments; fees (Repealed)

Sec. 3. (Repealed by Indiana Housing Finance Authority; filed May 19, 2000, 2:50 p.m.: 23 IR 2506)

930 IAC 1-1-4 Participating lenders (Repealed)

Sec. 4. (Repealed by Indiana Housing Finance Authority; filed May 19, 2000, 2:50 p.m.: 23 IR 2506)

930 IAC 1-1-5 Approved servicers (Repealed)

Sec. 5. (Repealed by Indiana Housing Finance Authority; filed May 19, 2000, 2:50 p.m.: 23 IR 2506)

930 IAC 1-1-6 Mortgage loans (Repealed)

Sec. 6. (Repealed by Indiana Housing Finance Authority; filed May 19, 2000, 2:50 p.m.: 23 IR 2506)

930 IAC 1-1-7 Eligible borrowers (Repealed)

Sec. 7. (Repealed by Indiana Housing Finance Authority; filed May 19, 2000, 2:50 p.m.: 23 IR 2506)

930 IAC 1-1-8 Eligible single family dwellings (Repealed)

Sec. 8. (Repealed by Indiana Housing Finance Authority; filed May 19, 2000, 2:50 p.m.: 23 IR 2506)

930 IAC 1-1-9 Mortgage insurance (Repealed)

Sec. 9. (Repealed by Indiana Housing Finance Authority; filed Nov 17, 1987, 8:30 am: 11 IR 1303)

930 IAC 1-1-10 Refusal of loan; disclosure of reason (Repealed)

Sec. 10. (Repealed by Indiana Housing Finance Authority; filed May 19, 2000, 2:50 p.m.: 23 IR 2506)

930 IAC 1-1-11 Restriction on purchase of bonds (Repealed)

Sec. 11. (Repealed by Indiana Housing Finance Authority; filed May 19, 2000, 2:50 p.m.: 23 IR 2506)

930 IAC 1-1-12 Targeted areas (Repealed)

Indiana Administrative Code: 2015 Edition Page 1

INDIANA HOUSING AND COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Sec. 12. (Repealed by Indiana Housing Finance Authority; filed May 19, 2000, 2:50 p.m.: 23 IR 2506)

930 IAC 1-1-13 Compliance (Repealed)

Sec. 13. (Repealed by Indiana Housing Finance Authority; filed May 19, 2000, 2:50 p.m.: 23 IR 2506)

Rule 2. Multi-Unit Mortgage Program (Repealed)

(Repealed by Indiana Housing Finance Authority; filed May 19, 2000, 2:50 p.m.: 23 IR 2506)

Rule 3. Mortgage Credit Certificate Program (Repealed)

(Repealed by Indiana Housing Finance Authority; filed May 19, 2000, 2:50 p.m.: 23 IR 2506)

Rule 4. Low Income Housing Tax Credit (Repealed)

(Repealed by Indiana Housing Finance Authority; filed May 19, 2000, 2:50 p.m.: 23 IR 2506)

*